CROWN CASTLE INC.

CROWN CASTLE INC.

ISIN:  US22822V1017
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Price

101.22 EUR

Difference © -0.02%(-0.02)
General attributes
ISIN US22822Vv1017
Symbol CClI
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Telecommunications
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 43,989 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 101.04 EUR (99)
Ask (Ask size) 101.30 EUR (99)
Open 101.22 EUR
High 101.22 EUR
Low 101.06 EUR
Close (prev. day) 101.24 EUR
VWAP 101.22 EUR
Volume (pcs) 10
Trading volume 1,011.88
Number of trades 2
Last size 2

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US22822V1017&ID_NOTATION=130758358
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US22822V1017&ID_NOTATION=130758358
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=404044
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fdf01088dd13beaa51e8e898c3f3443bc22c374d86dc96eb76bddc1f82cb0aa5&idfile=60904&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60904%2F2024-08-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=836e60d713090af9d&time=1725435449&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a5325e0ab26f7f9321a056c0626286da1ae2dbe17fd581027368a6d8091e8375&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0ad4437f5908656ad&time=1725435449&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=33318f0f9a6f42c12de3f774272d3c4ec85ff3b3ff8c8edff4e04131635b272d&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3ce23fa14adf25db6&time=1725435449&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9497309b468962c2d8721e3465770210a294200a60bd079e821cddc8ffe9ec8e&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=191d8bfb4ea6bfdf7&time=1725435449&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2528da2d780faffc7b418aaba0a553cc9a7b30618dd50dc714774711ce950e52&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=87a36b73bbacea3be&time=1725435449&tool=RSC
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Price
101.22 EUR

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

©  -0.02%(-0.02)

US22822Vv1017

CClI

Tradegate

EUR
Telecommunications
Stock

43,989 EUR

S&P 500

101.04 EUR (99)
101.30 EUR (99)

Performance and Risk

6m
Perf (%) -1.23%
Perf (abs.) -1.26
Beta 0.19
Volatility 20.91

ERSTE

Group

101.22 EUR
101.22 EUR
101.06 EUR
101.24 EUR
101.22 EUR
10
1,011.88
2
2
1y 3y
+9.35% -39.27%
+8.66 -65.46
0.55 0.74
2417 26.51
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Vienna Stock
Exchange
Tradegate
Stuttgart

NYSE

Munich

Date

2024/09/
03

2024/09/
03

2024/09/
03

2024/08/
30

2024/09/

Time

09:05

08:28

08:06

22:00

08:03

Price
(mio.)
101.20 EUR 0.00

101.22 EUR 0.00

100.98 EUR 0.00
112.02 USD 393.02

101.16 EUR 0.00

Trading volume

101.42 EUR (172)

100.53 EUR (475)

94.17 EUR (351)

95.55 EUR (335)

106.80 EUR (2024/01/02)
87.19 EUR (2024/04/17)
111.45 EUR (2023/12/08)
80.10 EUR (2023/10/23)

Number of
trades

1

27,140
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=130758358
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=260273115
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=260273115
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=120307024
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2968768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=120307023

CROWN CASTLE INC.

ERSTE

Group

London Stock
Exchange
Hanover
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

03

2024/08/
09

2024/09/
03

2024/09/
03

2024/09/
03

2024/09/
03

14:52

08:01

08:04

08:10

09:20

110.90 USD

101.00 EUR

101.10 EUR

100.56 EUR

101.14 EUR

3.21

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805490
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805490
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351423919
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=120188406
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128868
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=260110000

CROWN CASTLE INC.

Company profile

Company Logo
CROWN
( ).._, CASTLE

Contact Details
CROWN CASTLE INC.

8020 Katy Freeway - 77024-1908 Houston
Telefon: +1-713-570-3000
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

P. Bartolo
Andrea
Goldsmith

Ari Fitzgerald
Bradley Singer
Cindy Christy
Jason Genrich
Kevin Kabat
Kevin Stephens
Matthew
Thornton

Sunit Patel
Tammy Jones
Anthony J.
Melone

Chris Levendos
Daniel K.
Schlanger

Mike Kavanagh

Phil Kelley

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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